May 05 2024 (01:06) India Rail Info 1

Darshan SF Express/12494 - SF - NR
BSR/Vasai Road to PUNE/Pune Junction
4h 18m - 180 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 21:40 7 |1 0 98 |207 [NR
2 KOTA |Kota Junction 02:20 02:30 10m |2 |2 458 (80 (253 |WCR
3 RTM  |Ratlam Junction 05:50 05:55 5m |4 |2 725 |76 |494 |WR
4  |BRC |Vadodara junction 09:22 09:32 10m |1 |2 986 |74 [36 |WR
5 |ST Surat 11:17 11:22 5m |2 |2 1115183 |59 |WR
6 VAPI  |Vapi 12:31 12:33 2m |2 |2 1210 |77 |27 |WR
7 BSR |Vasai Road 14:07 14:12 5m |7 |2 1331138 |7 |WR
8 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 15:17 15:20 3m |6 |2 1373 146 |9 CR
9 LNL [Lonavla 16:58 17:00 2m |1 |2 1447 |42 |623 [CR
10 [(PUNE |Pune Junction 18:30 18:40 10m |3 |2 1511 |51 |560 [CR
11 |UR Jejuri 19:48 19:50 2m |0 |2 1569 |47 |698 [CR
12 |STR Satara 21:42 21:45 3m |0 |2 1656 |68 |635 [CR
13 |KRD |Karad 22:37 22:40 3m |0 |2 1715 |57 |596 [CR
14 |SLI Sangli 23:52 23:55 3m |0 |2 1783 |7 558 [CR
15 |MRJ Miraj Junction 01:00 0 |3 1790 |- 549 |CR

May 05 2024 (01:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



